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Women / XB / Child A
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

binbing Dong1026
Twisters - CA

9.075 9.500 9.2759.325 37.175
2 4 4 1 1 

1 

Leila Manuel1002
AGC - CA

9.300 9.325 8.9509.000 36.575
1 6 12T 9T 2 

2 

Siena Goscinski  Bautista1017
Peninsula - CA

8.675 9.400 9.2009.200 36.475
3 5 5 3 3 

3 

Jolene Leao1016
Peninsula - CA

8.650 9.250 9.0009.375 36.275
4 7 2 8 4 

4 

Avery Ragon1023
Twisters - CA

8.250 9.600 9.0509.350 36.250
11T 1 3 5T 5 

5 

Makayla McCauley1020
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.400 9.525 8.9009.175 36.000
8 3 6T 12 6 

6 

Honor Stenzler1001
AGC - CA

8.625 9.100 9.0509.175 35.950
5 9 6T 5T 7 

7 

Brooklynne White1022
Twisters - CA

8.450 9.225 8.9508.950 35.575
7 8 14 9T 8 

8 

Mary Duskin1003
AGC - CA

8.500 8.575 9.1009.075 35.250
6 14 10T 4 9 

9 

Katelyn Cheng1028
Twisters - CA

8.325 8.700 9.0509.100 35.175
9 13 9 5T 10 

10 

Emma Baca1019
Peninsula - CA

8.250 9.050 8.5759.125 35.000
11T 10 8 15 11 

11 

Tina Lu1024
Twisters - CA

8.200 8.900 8.8009.075 34.975
13 12 10T 13 12 

12 

Julia Knowlton1025
Twisters - CA

8.300 9.025 8.6758.825 34.825
10 11 15 14 13 

13 

Andrea Ye1021
Twisters - CA

7.900 8.025 8.9509.000 33.875
14 15 12T 9T 14 

14 

Alice Dobson1027
Twisters - CA

7.850 7.200 8.3508.700 32.100
15 16 16 16 15 

15 

Scarlett Cross1018
Peninsula - CA

0.000 9.550 9.2509.500 28.300
16 2 1 2 16 

16 
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Women / XB / Child B
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stella Hitch1032
AGC - CA

9.325 9.525 9.6759.600 38.125
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Clarke1050
Peninsula - CA

9.275 9.225 9.3259.425 37.250
3 5T 3 3 2 

2 

Carolina Cornejo1033
AGC - CA

9.425 9.375 9.3008.950 37.050
1 2T 12T 4 3 

3 

Mila Librodo1030
AGC - CA

9.150 9.200 8.9509.325 36.625
4 7 6T 12 4 

4 

Ella Ding1049
Peninsula - CA

8.850 9.175 9.1759.350 36.550
7 8 5 6T 5 

5 

Mabel Tai1051
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.750 9.350 8.7509.450 36.300
8 4 2 15 6T

6T

Melrose Lam1052
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.650 9.125 9.2009.325 36.300
9 9 6T 5 6T

6T

Jolie Girgis1048
Peninsula - CA

9.000 8.875 9.1759.175 36.225
5T 12 8 6T 8 

8 

Emily Nelson1047
Peninsula - CA

8.525 9.000 9.1509.075 35.750
11 10 9 9 9 

9 

Jessica Smith1046
Peninsula - CA

9.000 8.050 9.1759.375 35.600
5T 15 4 6T 10 

10 

Azulceleste Villanueva1053
Twisters - CA

8.125 9.375 9.1008.950 35.550
14 2T 12T 10 11 

11 

Silvia Perez1054
Twisters - CA

8.300 8.650 9.3509.000 35.300
12 14 11 2 12 

12 

Claire Huntley1031
AGC - CA

8.150 9.225 9.0258.825 35.225
13 5T 15 11 13 

13 

Irelyn Carlson1055
Twisters - CA

8.550 8.725 8.8259.050 35.150
10 13 10 14 14 

14 

Nina `Rozenberg1044
Peninsula - CA

8.100 8.975 8.8758.850 34.800
15 11 14 13 15 

15 
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Women / XB / Junior A
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyndall Smith1081
Peninsula - CA

9.225 9.225 9.5009.550 37.500
3 8 1 1 1 

1 

Mercedes Mendoza1075
AGC - CA

9.200 9.575 9.3259.325 37.425
4 2 4 3 2 

2 

Bella Vasquez1073
AGC - CA

8.975 9.650 9.3759.075 37.075
5 1 8T 2 3 

3 

Naomi Huang1082
Peninsula - CA

8.750 9.475 9.1759.525 36.925
9T 3T 2 5 4 

4 

Davia Ferree1077
AGC - CA

9.475 9.475 9.1258.450 36.525
1 3T 13 7 5 

5 

Talya Keith Feinstein1076
AGC - CA

8.750 9.275 9.1509.050 36.225
9T 6T 10 6 6 

6 

Kiara Solares1074
AGC - CA

8.775 9.300 8.9259.175 36.175
8 5 6T 11 7 

7 

Sofie Edin1088
Twisters - CA

8.850 8.675 9.2259.350 36.100
7 12 3 4 8 

8 

Allyson Layug1085
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.900 8.900 8.5509.275 35.625
6 11 5 13 9 

9 

Bea Ramos1084
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.600 8.975 9.0009.025 35.600
11 9 11 9 10 

10 

Katherinne Keylle Chieppe1086
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.400 9.275 9.0258.725 35.425
12 6T 12 8 11 

11 

Kimiya Casey1083
Peninsula - CA

9.275 8.475 8.5759.075 35.400
2 13 8T 12 12 

12 

Naina Singhal1087
Twisters - CA

7.550 8.925 8.9509.175 34.600
13 10 6T 10 13 

13 
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Women / XB / Junior B
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Liang1089
AGC - CA

9.600 9.425 9.2509.350 37.625
1 2 3 4 1 

1 

Megan Li1094
Peninsula - CA

9.550 8.800 9.6009.400 37.350
2 13T 2 1 2 

2 

Emmy Cutler1099
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.500 9.300 9.3509.475 36.625
11T 3 1 2 3 

3 

Valencia Villagomez1091
Elite - CA

8.725 9.500 9.1509.200 36.575
8 1 6T 6 4 

4 

Ella Latch1090
AGC - CA

9.050 9.275 8.9009.000 36.225
3 4 11 11 5 

5 

Hannah Seeger1102
Twisters - CA

8.900 8.975 9.0509.100 36.025
4T 10 9 7T 6 

6 

Jolie Gamble1103
Twisters - CA

8.900 8.800 9.0009.300 36.000
4T 13T 4 10 7 

7 

Avi Yisrael1100
Twisters - CA

8.800 9.175 9.0508.950 35.975
7 6 12 7T 8 

8 

Haymi Abebe1093
Elite - CA

8.500 8.950 9.0259.025 35.500
11T 11 10 9 9T

9T

Maryah Luna1098
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.900 9.000 8.8008.800 35.500
4T 7T 14T 12 9T

9T

Cata Kohler1095
Peninsula - CA

8.300 9.200 9.1758.800 35.475
15 5 14T 5 11 

11 

Janelle Vilan1096
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.625 8.850 8.7759.200 35.450
10 12 6T 13 12T

12T

Elizabeth Kensinger1092
Elite - CA

8.700 9.000 8.6009.150 35.450
9 7T 8 14T 12T

12T

Akemi Shimizu1101
Twisters - CA

8.450 8.650 9.2758.850 35.225
13 15 13 3 14 

14 

Madison Mattade1097
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.350 9.000 8.6009.225 35.175
14 7T 5 14T 15 

15 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 AGC - CA * 113.900 28.500 28.750 28.275 28.375
21 1 2

1089 Natalie Liang 9.600 9.350
1077 Davia Ferree 9.475
1033 Carolina Cornejo 9.425
1073 Bella Vasquez 9.650 9.375
1075 Mercedes Mendoza 9.575 9.3259.325
1032 Stella Hitch 9.525 9.6759.600

2 Peninsula - CA * 113.525 28.100 28.425 28.575 28.425
12 3 1

1094 Megan Li 9.550 9.600
1050 Natalie Clarke 9.275 9.325
1083 Kimiya Casey 9.275
1018 Scarlett Cross 9.550 9.500
1082 Naomi Huang 9.475 9.525
1017 Siena Goscinski  Bautista 9.400
1081 Kyndall Smith 9.5009.550

3 Twisters - CA * 111.275 26.875 28.475 28.025 27.900
33 2 4

1026 binbing Dong 9.075 9.500 9.2759.325
1102 Hannah Seeger 8.900
1103 Jolie Gamble 8.900
1023 Avery Ragon 9.600 9.350
1053 Azulceleste Villanueva 9.375
1088 Sofie Edin 9.350
1054 Silvia Perez 9.350
1101 Akemi Shimizu 9.275

4 Gymtowne SSF - CA * 110.550 26.550 28.175 28.250 27.575
44 4 3

1085 Allyson Layug 8.900
1098 Maryah Luna 8.900
1051 Mabel Tai 8.750 9.350 9.450
1020 Makayla McCauley 9.525
1099 Emmy Cutler 9.300 9.3509.475
1052 Melrose Lam 9.2009.325
1086 Katherinne Keylle Chiepp 9.025

5 Elite - CA * 107.525 25.925 27.450 27.375 26.775
55 5 5

1091 Valencia Villagomez 8.725 9.500 9.1509.200
1092 Elizabeth Kensinger 8.700 9.000 8.6009.150
1093 Haymi Abebe 8.500 8.950 9.0259.025
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